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9:47 AM
11/02/20

THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.

Reconciliation Summary
Chase Operating - 8775, Period Ending 10/31/2020

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions

Checks and Payments - 45 items

Deposits and Credits - 20 items

Total Cieared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 items
Deposits and Credits - 1 item

Tofal Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 10/31/2020

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 5 items
Deposits and Credits - 5 items

Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Oct 31, 20

169,516.98

-146,703.28
111,984.02

~34,718.26

134,797.72

-9,359.14
498.78

-8,860.36

125,937.36

-12,289.52
14,659.63

2,370.11

128,307.47
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9:47 AM THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.

11/02/20 Reconciliation Detail
Chase Operating - 8775, Period Ending 10/31/2020

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 169,516.98
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 45 items

Bill Pmt -Check 08/22/2020 21505 Student Assistance ... X -567.30 -5667.30
Bill Pmt -Check 09/22/2020 21503 Astrum Comptiter S... X -85.00 -662.30
Biill Pmt -Check 09/28/2020 21509 NORTHWEST EXT... X -110.00 -¥72.30
Bill Pmt -Check 09/28/2020 21511 YOUNG ALARM, IN... X -31.00 -803.30
Bill Pmt -Check 00/28/2020 21506 COOK & COMPAN... X -15.10 -818.40
Bill Pmt -Check 10/01/2020 21507 Giaconda 205 Partn... X -6,118.06 -6,936.46
Bill Pmt -Check 10/01/2020 21510 Simply Bits LL.C X -2,108.33 -9,044.79
Bill Pmt -Check 10/01/2020 EFT ARIZONA DEPART... X -326.51 -9,371.30
Check 10/02/2020 EFT ARIZONA STATE ... X -10,529.28 -19,900.58
Check 1040212020 EFT Chase X -1,792.16 -21,692.74
Check 10/02/2020 EFT ARIZONA STATE ... X -236.71 -21,929.45
Bill Pmt -Check 10/02/2020 EFT SOUTHWEST GAS X -50.06 -21,979.51
Bill Pmt -Check 10/05/2020 21514 LORENZO, PLC X -5,380.00 -27,359.51
Bilt Pmt -Check 10/05/2020 21513 JAN PRO CLEANI... X -2,339.59 -28,699.10
Bilt Pmt -Check 10/05/2020 EFT Copper Point Mutua... X ~795.10 -30,494.20
Bill Pmt -Check 10/05/2020 21515 Tom's Repairand L... X -700.00 -31,194.20
Bili Pmt -Check 10/05/2020 21512 AXA Equitable X -370.00 -31,564.20
Bilf Pmt -Check 10/05/2020 EFT REPUBLIC SERVI... X -171.00 -31,735.20
Bill Pmt -Check 10/06/2020 21516 ROBERT PECHARI... X -265.63 -32,000.83
General Journat 10/08/2020 380 X -31,513.03 -63,513.86
General Journal 10/08/2020 380 X «8,472.73 -72,986.59
General Journal 10/08/2020 380 X -747.12 -73,733.71
General Journal 10/08/2020 380 X -142.00 -73,875.71
General Journal 10/08/2020 380 X -120.00 -73,995.71
General Journal 10/08/2020 380 X -54.48 -74,050.19
Bill Pmt -Check 10/08/2020 EFT HUMANA X -8,045.50 -82,095.69
Check 10/12/2020 EFT Discover Business ... X -198.16 -82,293.85
Bill Pmt -Check 10/13/2020 EFT AFLAC X -557.28 -82,851.13
Bill Pmt -Check 10/13/2020 EFT The Hartford X -419.84 -83,270.97
Check 10/16/2020 EFT ARIZONA STATE ... X -10,774.32 -94,045.29
Check 10/16/2020 EFT ARIZONA STATE ... X -236.71 -94.282.00
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 21519 CITY OF TUCSON ... X -146.04 -094,428.04
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 21518 Brady Industries X -130.42 -84,558,46
Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 21520 RICOH USA INC X -68.63 -94,627.09
Bill Pmt -Check 10/21/2020 EFT Legal Shield X -97.56 -84,724 65
General Journal 10/22/2020 381 X -29,707.59 ~124,432.24
General Journal 102212020 381 X -9,202.39 -133,634.63
Generat Journal 10/22/2020 381 X -747.12 -134,381.75
Generat Journal 10/22{2020 381 X -122.60 -134,503.75
General Journal 102212020 381 X -120.00 -134,623.75
General Journal 10/22/2020 381 X -54.48 -134,678.23
Bill Pmt -Check 102912020 EFT TUCSON ELECTRL... X -1,160.86 -135,839.09
Bill Pmt -Check 10/29/2020 EFT TUCSON ELECTRIE... X -478.96 -136,318.05
Check 10/30/2020 EFT ARIZONA STATE ... X -10,148.52 -146,466.57
Check 10/30/2020 EFT ARIZONA STATE ... X -236.71 -146,703.28

Total Checks and Payments -146,703.28 -146,703.28

Deposits and Credits - 20 items
Bill Pmt -Check 09/28/2020 21508 Metro Fire Equipme... X 0.00 0.00
General Journal 10/02/2020 379 X 326.51 326.51
Depaosit 10/02/2020 X 1,000.00 1,326.51
Deposit 10/02/2020 X 2,803.20 4,129.71
Deposit 10/02/2020 X 6,252.26 10,381.97
General Journal 10/02/2020 379 X 79,682.12 80,064.09
General Journal 10/08/2020 380 X 54.48 90,118.57
General Journal 10/08/2020 380 X T47.12 90,865.69
Deposit 10/09/2020 X 719.44 91,585.13
Deposit 10/09/2020 X 719.44 92, 304,57
Deposit 10/09/2020 X 3,347.12 95,651.69
Deposit 10/08/2020 X 4,074.98 99,726.67
Deposit 10/1212020 X 249.39 99,976.06
Deposit 101212020 X 719.44 100,695.50
Deposit 10/13/2020 X 2,084.94 102,780.44
Deposit 10/13/2020 X 4,169.86 106,950.30
Deposit 10/13/2020 X 4,169.86 111,120.16
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9:47 AM
11/02/20

THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.
Reconciliation Detail

Chase Operating - 8775, Period Ending 10/31/2020

Type Date Num Name
Deposit 10/20/2020
General Journal 10/22/2020 381
General Journal 10/22/2020 381

Totai Deposits and Credits
Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 7 items

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 21521 YOUNG ALARM, IN...
Bil Pmt -Check 10/20/2020 21517 AXA Eguitable

Bill Pmt -Check 10/27/2020 21523 Giaconda 205 Parin...
Bilt Pmt -Check 10/27/2020 21526 Simply Bits LLC

Bill Pmt -Check 10/27/2020 21525 PLUMB PLUMBING
Bill Pmt -Check 10/27/2020 21524 NORTHWEST EXT...
Bill Pmt -Check 10/27/2020 21522 Casa de los Ninos

Total Checks anrd Payments

Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 10/31/2020

Total Deposits and Credits
Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 10/31/2020

New Transactions
Checks and Payments - 5 items

Check 11/02/2020 EFT Chase

Bill Pmt -Check 11/02/2020 EFT SOUTHWEST GAS
Bill Pmt -Check 111012620 EFT HUMANA

Bill Pmt -Check 111342020 EFT AFLAC

Check 11/13/2020 EFT Discover Business ...

Totat Checks and Payments
Deposits and Credits - 5 items

Deposit 11/06/2020
Deposit 11/06/2020
Deposit 11/07/2020
Deposit 11/07/2020
Deposit 1140772020

Total Peposits and Credits
Total New Transactions

Ending Balance

Amount Balance
62,26 111,182.42
54.48 14%,236.90

74712 111,984.02
111,984.02 111,984.02
-34,719.26 ~34,719.26
-34,719.26 134,797.72

-419.88 -419.88

-370.00 -789.88

-6,118.06 -6,907 .94
-2,082.20 -8,990.14
-234.00 -8,224.14
-125.00 -8,349.14
-10.00 -9,359.14
-9,359.14 -9,359.14
498.78 498.78
438.78 498.78
-8,860.36 -8,860.36
-43,679.62 125,937.36
-1,923.32 -1,923.32
-49.41 -1,972.73
-8,682.01 -11,654.74
-443.28 -12,098.02
-191.50 -12,289.52
-12,289.52 -12,289.52
1,156.25 1,156.25
3,347.12 4,503.37
1,000.00 5,503.37
2,904.00 8,407.37
6,252.26 14,659.63
14,659.63 14,659.63
2,370.11 2,370.11
-41,209.51 128,307.47
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9:56 AM
1110220

THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.

Reconciliation Summary
Chase Student Org- 8825, Period Ending 10/31/2020

Cct 31, 20
Beginning Balance 4,849.17
Cleared Balance 4,849.17
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -10.76
Total Uncleared Transactions -10.76
Register Balance as of 10/31/2020 4,838.41
Ending Balance 4,838.41
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9:56 AM
11/02/20

THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.
Reconciliation Detail

Chase Student Org- 8825, Period Ending 10/31/2020

Type Date Num Name E

Beginning Balance
Cleared Balance

Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Bill Pmt -Check 10/07/2016 22185 Jack Friend

Total Checks and Payments

Total Uncleared Transactions

Register Balance as of 10/31/2020

Ending Balance

Amount Balance

4,849.17

4,849.17
-10.76 -10.76
-10.76 -10.76
-10.76 -10.76
-10.76 4,838.41
<10.76 4,838.41
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9:57 AM THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.

11/02/20 Reconciliation Summary
Chase Scholarship Account -6721, Period Ending 10/31/2020

Oct 31, 20

Beginning Balance 6,861.16

Cleared Transactions

Deposits and Credits - 1 item 0.t

Total Cleared Transactions B 0.1
Cleared Balance 6,861.27
Register Balance as of 10/31/2020 6,861.27
Ending Balance 6,861.27
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9:57 AM
11/02/20

THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.
Reconciliation Detail

Chase Scholarship Account -6721, Period Ending 10/31/2020

Type Date Num Name Cir

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 08/30/2020 X

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 10/31/2020

Ending Balance

Amount Balance

6,861.16
0.11 0.1
0.11 0.11
0.1 0.114
0.11 6,861.27
0.11 6,861.27
0.1 6,861.27
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10:05 AM
11/02/20

THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.
Reconciliation Summary

Chase Savings - 6879, Period Ending 10/31/2020

Oct 31, 20
Beginning Balance 172,390.46
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item 2.79
Total Cleared Transactions 2.79
Cleared Balance 172,393.25
Register Balance as of 10/31/2020 172,393.25
Ending Balance 172,393.25
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10:05 AM
11/02/20

THE EDGE SCHOOL, INC.
Reconciliation Detail

Chase Savings - 6879, Period Ending 10/31/2020

Type Date Num Name Cir

Beginning Balance
Cleared Transactions
Deposits and Credits - 1 item
Deposit 10/31/2020 X

Total Deposits and Credits

Total Cleared Transactions

Cleared Balance

Register Balance as of 10/31/2020

Ending Balance

Amount Balance

172,390.46
279 2,79
2.79 279
279 2,79
279 172,393.25
2.79 172,393.25
2,79 172,383.25
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Deposit Summary 11/2/2020 10:05 AM
Summary of Deposits to Chase Operating - 8775:0042 Unrestricted funds on 11/04/2020

Chk No. PmtMethod Red From Memo Amount
Wire Paypal GIving Fund 1.00
Wire Mackie 5.00
Wire Webster 10.00
-(.93

Less Cash Back:
Deposit Total: 15.07

Page |




